Huntingdon HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF
ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SAS

3/7/2020

Tyrone HS

40.600 €
83
80

35.600 @
73

70
76.200
0.70

75.500



Huntingdon HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF
MUS-PERCS3
COMP

PERF

GE-PERCS3
OE

ME
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SRP

Marching Percussion: IRP

3/7/2020

Johnstown HS

13.800
70.0
68.0

31.000
80.0
76.0

27.400 e
67.0 €D

70.0
72.200

0.00

72.200

Bellefonte Area HS

12.300
63.0
60.0

30.650 e
81.0 €D
74.0 €D

27.600
70.0

68.0 €3
70.550

0.00

79.550

St. Marys Area HS

13.300 €D
67.0 €D
66.0 €2

30.300
82.0
72.0

26.000
65.0

65.0
69.600

450

65.100

Darkhorse Percussion

12.500
64.0 €
61.0 €

30.700
83.0
73.0

27.400
69.0

68.0
70.600
3.00

67.600
1St



Huntingdon HS
Twirlers: SMT

Twirlers: T

Twirlers: SRT

Twirlers: IRT

3/7/2020

Bellefonte Area MS Forest Hills MS

EQ70-130 14.740 12.740 €D
VOC 75 € 65 €D

EXC 73 € 63 €D
MV70-130 15.940 12.950 e
VOC 81 € 68 @D

EXC 79 € 63 €&

DES 70/130 13.940 12.490 €D
COMP 71 € 67 €D

EXC 69 € 60 €D

GE 70/130 13.620 11.880 €@
REP 2 62 €D

PERF 66 € 58 €D

GE 70/130 14.480 12.280 €D
REP 75 64 €D

PERF 71 € 60 €D
Sub-Total 72.720 62.340
Penalty 0.00 0.00

Total 72.720 6%.340
Placement 18t 2n

Star-lite Twirlers Jr Turbulence

14.140 @
72 @
70 @

13.820 @
73 @
67 @

13.750 @
72 @
67 @

13.810 @
7
68 @

14.340 @
73

7
69.860
0.00

69.860
1St

12.470 €
63 €D
62 €D
11.680 €
61 €D
57 €D
13.350 €®
70 €D
65 €D
13.400 e
67 €D
67 €
13.610 @@
70 €
67 €D

64.510
0.00

64.510

Diamondettes Jr

12.410 €
64 €D

Forest Hills HS

13.010
67 @

64 €D
12.620
67 @

61 @D
13.020
69 @D

63 @
12.150
64 €

59 €D
12.940
66 @D

64 G
63.740
0.00
63.740

Star-lite Twirlers Diamondettes

15.270 €
77 G
76 €D

15.280 @
75 @
75 @

15.740 @
80 @@
78 @

15.810 @
81
78 @

15.010 €@
77 G
74 G

77.110
0.00

77.110
1St

15.210 €
78 €D
75 €D
14.480 e
75 G
FAN 2" ]
13.950 e
73 €
68 €D
15.280 @
79 €D
75 €D
15.340
78 €D
76 €D

74.260
0.00

74.260



Huntingdon HS

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC
MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

Twirlers: SOT

3/7/2020

Bellefonte Area HS

14.700
75 &
72
14.900
7 D

72 D
14.800
75 &
D
14.000
72

68 €D
15.600
79

7 D
74.000
0.00
17;1.000

Windber Area HS

0.00



Huntingdon HS

MV70-130-DANCE
VOG

EXC

DES 70/130

COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

3/7/2020

Dance: SMD Dance: IJD Dance: SRD

St Marys Jr Turbulence Bellefonte Area HS
26.960 28.420 @ 30.960
70 €@ 73 80 €D
66 € 70 76 @D
14.680 12.350 @ 13.140
76 € 65 67 @D
72 60 65 @
14.810 12.350 @ 13.480
76 € 65 0D
73 € 60 66 €D
14.420 12.280 @ 14.010
76 € 64 2
70 € 60 69 @
70.870 65.400 71.590
0.00 0.00 0.00
70.870 65.400 71.590
18 1s 1st



Huntingdon HS

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC
MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

Guard: SUG

Guard: SAG

Guard: SIG

3/7/2020

Shippensburg University

10.540
54 €D

52 €
11.740
60 €

58 €
11.500
60 €D

55 €B)
11.600
59 €

57 €
12.000
62 €D

58 €B)
57.380
0.00
155t7.380

St Marys Area HS

12.810 @
66 @
63 @

12.880 @
67 &
63 @

14.400 @
74 @
70

14.900 @
76
73

14.400 @
74

70
69.390
0.00

69.390
1St

Elk County Catholic HS

12.350 @
65 @
60 @

12.680 @
66 @
62 @

12.000 @
63 @
57 @

11.900 @
63 @
56 @

11.300 @
59

54 @
60.230
0.16

60.070
1St



Huntingdon HS

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC
MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: IRG

Guard: SRG

3/7/2020

Rhythmic Synergy

11.540
50 @D

57 @D
11.080
58 €D
54
12.280
64 &

60 €D
12.350
65 @D

60 @
12.210
63 @D

60 €D
59.460
0.00
59.460

Bellefonte Area HS

12.260 €D
60 €D
62 €D

12.210 e
63 €D

Bald Eagle Area HS

13.270 @
67 &
66 @

13.340 @
68 @
66 @

13.280 @
69 @
65 @

13.150 @
69 @
64 @

13.150 @
69 €@

64 @
66.190
0.00

66.190

Huntingdon HS

16.140
82
80

15.350
80
75

15.010
77
74

14.610
75
72

14.080
73

69

75.190
0.00

75.190
Em)
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